1 Names and Address ofthe secured
creditor

CANARA BANK ,

Navalgund Branch
#1984 B VINAYAKPET ROAD,
Navalgund, Karnataka 582 208
Phone No # 08380-229257
Email id: cb1 12 10@canarabank.com

Names and Address of tIe Borrower

Total Iiabilities as on 30.09.2025 Rs22,06,779.00 /-(Rupees Twenty Two Lakh
Six Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Nine

future interest and cost.
4 Last Date & Time of receipt of online

tender
30-70-2025 at 12.00 PM

5 Address in which the online tender to
be submitted

6. Date and time of
unlimited extension
duration on each bid)

e-auction fwith
of 5 minutes

6a Portal for E-auction https://ebkray.in/ or https://baanknet.com/